Source Water and Watershed Protection in Washoe County

- City of Reno
- City of Sparks
- Keep Truckee Meadows Beautiful
- Nevada Land Trust
- One Truckee River
- Truckee Meadows Regional Planning Agency
- Truckee Meadows Remediation District
- Truckee Meadows Stormwater Permit Coordinating Committee
- Truckee Meadows Water Authority
- Washoe County
- Washoe County Health District



2020 Integrated Source Water and 319(h) Watershed Protection Plan for Public Water Systems and the Truckee River in the Truckee Meadows

- Review Online Plan and Mapping
- Link to Web Tool –

https://gis.rtcwashoe.com/portal/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=59c200e46b5f48d18ba8169f95445c62

Information regarding funding assistance:

Nevada Division of Environmental Protection

- **☐ Water Quality Planning Nonpoint Source Branch 319(h)**
 - Birgit Widegren
- **☐** Source Water Protection Program
 - Kim Rigdon
- **□** Contractor
 - Resource Concepts, Inc. Jill Sutherland





- City of Reno
- City of Sparks
- Keep Truckee Meadows Beautiful
- Nevada Land Trust
- One Truckee River
- Truckee Meadows Regional Planning Agency
- Truckee Meadows Remediation District
- Truckee Meadows Stormwater Permit Coordinating Committee
- Truckee Meadows Water Authority
- Washoe County
- Washoe County Health District

